W.E.F. 01 APRIL 2026
Technology + Perfection
55+ Years of Excellence
Jolly Part # List Price
₹./pc
Diameter QTY PER
 BOX

 SLTB  148 TS M05 B08 148 139.70 147.60 135.00
 SLTB 150 TS M05 B08 150 141.30 149.20 130.00
SLTB  152 TS M05 B08 152 142.90 150.80 130.00
 SLTB  154 TS M05 B08 154 144.50 152.40 130.00
 SLTB  156 TS M05 B08 156 146.10 154.00 130.00
10
Spring Loaded T-Bolt Clamps ( 19mm Bandwidth )
List Price WEF 01.04.2026
LARGER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE AS PER ENQUIRY | HSN CHAPTER: 7307 | EXTRA GST 18%
11 LARGER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE AS PER ENQUIRY | HSN CHAPTER: 7307 | EXTRA GST 18%
Note : PLEASE CONTACT FOR MORE V-BAND Clamp PRODUCT & PRICE DETAILS, also available with flanges
V-Band Coupling / Clamp (Available sizes)
CATEGORY Jolly Part # VTB Size Bandwidth
Diameter
in MM In Inches
ECONOMY TV M12 B06 79 EVTB-79 19 79.0 3.11
ECONOMY TV M12 B06 80.4 EVTB-80.4 19 80.4 3.16
ECONOMY TV M12 B06 113.7 EVTB-114 19 114.0 4.48
ECONOMY TV M12 B06 130 EVTB-130 19 125.0 5.11
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 56.85 VTB 56.85 19 56.9 2.23
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 58 VTB-58 19 58.0 2.28
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 60 VTB-60 19 60.0 2.36
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 64.0 VTB-64 19 64.0 2.52
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 65 VTB-65 19 65.0 2.55
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 68 VTB-68 19 68.0 2.67
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 72.4 VTB-72.4 19 72.4 2.85
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 74.4 VTB-74.4 19 74.4 2.92
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 75.9 VTB-75.9 19 75.9 2.98
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 78.6 VTB 78.6 19 78.6 3.09
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 79 VTB 79 19 79.0 3.11
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 80.9 VTB-80.9 19 80.9 3.19
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 81.4 VTB-81.4 19 81.4 3.2
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 87 VTB-87 19 87.0 3.42
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 92 VTB-92 19 92.0 3.62
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 97.03 VTB 97.03 19 97.0 3.82
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 97.5 VTB-97.5 19 97.5 3.83
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 102 VTB-102 19 102.0 4.01
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 104.7 VTB-104.7 19 104.7 4.12
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 106 VTB-106 19 106.0 4.17
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 117 VTB- 117 19 117.0 4.6
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 118 VTB-118 19 118.0 4.64
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 123.2 VTB 123.2 19 123.2 4.85
PREMIUM TV M03 B06 129 VTB-129 19 129.0 5.07
PREMIUM TV M03 B10 92.2 VTB-92.2 22.2 92.2 3.63
PREMIUM TV M03 B10 95.07 VTB-95.07 22.2 95.1 3.74
PREMIUM TV M03 B10 97.04 VTB-97.04 22.2 97.0 3.82
PREMIUM TV M03 B10 103.9 VTB-103.9 22.2 103.9 4.09
PREMIUM TV M03 B10 105 VTB-105 22.2 104.4 4.13
PREMIUM TV M03 B10 107.95 VTB-107.95 22.2 108.0 4.25
PREMIUM TV M03 B10 108 VTB-108 22.2 108.0 4.25
PREMIUM TV M03 B10 120.66 VTB-120.66 22.2 120.7 4.75
PREMIUM TV M03 B10 120.7 VTB-120.7 22.2 120.7 4.75
PREMIUM TV M03 B10 122.1 VTB-122.1 22.2 122.1 4.8
PREMIUM QTV M03 B10 87 QVTB-87 22.2 87.0 3.42
PREMIUM QTV M03 B06 91.3 QVTB 91.3 19 91.3 3.63
PREMIUM QTV M03 B10 93.5 QVTB-93.5 22.2 93.5 3.68
PREMIUM QTV M03 B06 110 QVTB 110 19 110.0 4.33
PREMIUM QTV M03 B10 121 QVTB-121 22.2 121.0 4.76
PREMIUM QTV M03 B14 121 QVTB-121 25 121.0 4.76
PREMIUM QTV M03 B10 132 QVTB-132 22.2 132.0 5.19
PREMIUM QTV M03 B10 160 QVTB-160 22.2 160.0 6.29